5 DAY SHIPPING ON ALL IN-STOCK PRODUCTS
QUICK
SHIP
122
725
DARK GRAY (HG)
Hallowell® Bulk Storage Lockers are the ideal solution for condos
and any facility that requires additional secure storage capability.

      UPPER OPENING HEIGHT: 31-1/2”
      LOWER OPENING HEIGHT: 42”
Width  3'-0'',   4'-0''
Depths  3'-0'',   4'-0'',    5'-0''
Height  7'-6''
STORAGE LOCKER STOCK SIZES
     Standard Sizes available in single &
 double tier configuration.
Note: In the interest of safety, all lockers must be
securely anchored to the floor and/or wall.
RED denotes stock sizes. Custom sizes are also available.
     STARTER UNITS   ADDER UNITS
 W D H Part No.  Part No. Part No.  Part No.
    Right Hinged)  (Left Hinged) Right Hinged)  (Left Hinged)
 SINGLE  TIER
 36 36 90 BSL363690-R-1S-HG  BSL363690-L-1S-HG  BSL363690-R-1A-HG  BSL363690-L-1A-HG
 36 48 90 BSL364890-R-1S-HG  BSL364890-L-1S-HG BSL364890-R-1A-HG  BSL364890-L-1A-HG
 36 60 90 BSL366090-R-1S-HG  BSL366090-L-1S-HG BSL366090-R-1A-HG  BSL366090-L-1A-HG
 48 36 90 BSL483690-R-1S-HG  BSL483690-L-1S-HG BSL483690-R-1A-HG  BSL483690-L-1A-HG
 48 48 90 BSL484890-R-1S-HG  BSL484890-L-1S-HG BSL484890-R-1A-HG  BSL484890-L-1A-HG
 48 60 90 BSL486090-R-1S-HG  BSL486090-L-1S-HG BSL486090-R-1A-HG  BSL486090-L-1A-HG
 DOUBLE  TIER
36 36 45 BSL363690-R-2S-HG  BSL363690-L-2S-HG BSL363690-R-2A-HG  BSL363690-L-2A-HG
36 48 45 BSL364890-R-2S-HG  BSL364890-L-2S-HG BSL364890-R-2A-HG  BSL364890-L-2A-HG
36 60 45 BSL366090-R-2S-HG  BSL366090-L-2S-HG BSL366090-R-2A-HG  BSL366090-L-2A-HG
48 36 45 BSL483690-R-2S-HG  BSL483690-L-2S-HG BSL483690-R-2A-HG  BSL483690-L-2A-HG
48 48 45 BSL484890-R-2S-HG  BSL484890-L-2S-HG BSL484890-R-2A-HG  BSL484890-L-2A-HG
48 60 45 BSL486090-R-2S-HG  BSL486090-L-2S-HG BSL486090-R-2A-HG  BSL486090-L-2A-HG
 ACCESSORIES FOR BULK STORAGE LOCKERS
 W D H Part No.
 TOP PANELS
 36 36  4803636HG
 36 48  4803648HG
 36 60  4803660HG
 48 36  4804836HG
 48 48  4804848HG
 48 60  4804860HG
 FRONT EXTENSION PANELS
 6  90 4600690HG
 12  90 4601290HG
 18  90 4601890HG